LD-P (ALDP)
1ds_61B10_en_ldp: 010611D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Packing quantity: inner 100 pieces, outer 500 pieces
RATING
1. Coil data
1 Form A 5A
Slim size (7 mm)
Power Relay
LD-P RELAYS (ALDP)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Part No.
1 Form A
5V DC ALDP105
6V DC ALDP106
9V DC ALDP109
12V DC ALDP112
18V DC ALDP118
24V DC ALDP124
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20C 68F)